HOUSING AUTHORITY

COUNTY
OF SAN BERNARDINO

Housing And L

Living Options \/ SCDD

A

L

California State Council on Developmental Disabilities

In Collaboration with

Housing Authority County of San Bernardino

Date

03/16/2016

04/20/2016

05/09/2016

06/29/2016

07/19/2016

08/10/2016

09/28/2016

Time

10:30a — 1:00p

3:00p — 5:30p

6:30p-8:00p

1:00p — 3:30p

1:30p — 4:00p

9:00a — 11:304a

3:00p — 5:30p

Location

Hesperia Public Library
9650 7t St. Hesperia, CA 92345

SCDD, Regional Office
650 E. Hospitality Ln. #280 S.B., CA 92408

Joshua Tree Community Center
6171 Sunburst St. Joshua Tree, CA 92252

Needles City Council Chambers
1111 Bailey Ave. Needles, CA 92363

Barstow Senior Citizens Center
555 Melissa Ave. Barstow, CA 92311

St. Joseph’s Catholic Church
17080 Arrow Blvd. Fontana, CA 92335

A.K. Smiley Public Library
125 W. Vine St. Redlands, CA 92373

650 E. Hospitality Lane, Suite 280 San Bernardino, CA 92408

\oice: (909) 890-1259 Fax: (909) 890-1635
Email: sanbernardino@scdd.ca.gov Website: www.scdd.ca.qgov

Please RSVP (909) 890-1259 Space is Limited



